Application
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KRISTIN KINDERGARTEN
4-5 YEAR OLDS
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Application process &
schedule of fees

Once your application has been received, your child’s information will be placed into a pool of applicants awaiting an interview. As
places become available your child and family will be invited to an interview with the Kindergarten Manager. If your interview is
successful, you will receive an offer of place at Kristin Kindergarten.

Please complete this application form and return it to:
Admissions Manager, Kristin Kindergarten, PO Box 30087, Albany, Auckland. admissions(@littledoves.nz

ENROLMENT

If your application is successful you will receive an offer for interview at Kristin Kindergarten. Alf your interview is successful, the

following will be required:

- Completion of our Enrolment Forms.

- Payment of the enrolment fee of $200, as detailed below. This is non-refundable.

- Payment of a bond of $500 which will be refunded when your child leaves Kristin Kindergarten, or, if you prefer, can be credited
to your account if your child continues on to Kristin School.

Please be aware that enrolment at Kristin Kindergarten does not guarantee you a place at Kristin School, although children who
have attended Kristin Kindergarten will be given priority upon application. You are advised to make a separate application if you wish
your child to continue on to Kristin Junior School.

WITH 20 HOURS ECE FUNDING WITHOUT 20 HOURS ECE FUNDING
EXTENDED DAY / 7.30AM-5.30PM TERM MONTH EXTENDED DAY / 7.30AM-5.30PM TERM MONTH
TUITION FEE $5,040.00 $2,016.00 TUITION FEE $6,216.00 $2,486.50
ACTIVITY FEE $51.25 $20.50 ACTIVITY FEE $51.25 $20.50
TOTAL $5,091.25 $2,036.50 TOTAL $6,267.25 $2,507.00
FULL DAY / 8.00AM-4.00PM TERM MONTH FULL DAY / 8.00AM-4.00PM TERM MONTH
TUITION FEE $4,080.00 $1,632.00 TUITION FEE $5,280.00 $2,112.00
ACTIVITY FEE $51.25 $20.50 ACTIVITY FEE $51.25 $20.50
TOTAL $4,131.25 $1,652.50 TOTAL $5,331.25 $2,132.50

20 HOURS ECE
For all children aged three and over, the 20 Hours ECE subsidy is available, which contributes towards the cost of the programme
and reduces the fees for the age group. More detailed information about this is available separately.

HOURS
Kristin Kindergarten is open from 7.30am to 5.30pm, Monday to Friday. We are open throughout the year, closing for customary
holidays and for four weeks over Christmas and New Year.

MINIMUM ENROLMENT
Children are expected to attend Kristin Kindergarten five days a week, committing to a full term’s placement. Placement will begin
at the start of each term.

WORK AND INCOME
WINZ can provide qualifying families with a childcare subsidy to help pay fees. We can provide you with the application form
if required.



Application Form

SURNAME:

GIVEN NAMES:

PREFERRED NAME:

DATE OF BIRTH: / / MALE FEMALE
IWI YOUR CHILD BELONGS TO (IF APPLICABLE):

NATIONALITY:

ETHNIC GROUP:

NAME OF CURRENT KINDERGARTEN OR ECE APPLICANT ATTENDS:

RESIDENTIAL STATUS

IS YOUR CHILD A NEW ZEALAND CITIZEN? YES NO
PARENTS, ARE YOU KRISTIN ALUMNI? YES NO
I/WE ALREADY HAVE A CHILD/CHILDREN AT YES NO

KRISTIN SCHOOL:
NAME OF CHILD/CHILDREN:

PRIOR TO INTERVIEWING, DO YOU AS A PARENT/GUARDIAN GIVE KRISTIN KINDERGARTEN PERMISSION TO CONTACT THE APPLICANT'S

KINDERGARTEN OR ECE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION?

YES NO

FATHER’S FULL NAME:
DR/MR/OTHER:
OCCUPATION:
NATIONALITY:

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:
POSTAL ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
WORK: MOBILE:
EMAIL:

MOTHER’S FULL NAME:
DR/MRS/MISS/MS/OTHER:
OCCUPATION:
NATIONALITY:

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:
POSTAL ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
WORK: MOBILE:
EMAIL:

PLEASE INDICATE WHEN YOU WOULD LIKE YOUR CHILD TO BEGIN AT
KRISTIN KINDERGARTEN:

MONTH: YEAR:

PLEASE NOTE THIS IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

PRIVACY STATEMENT: All personal information on your child
will be kept securely and remain confidential.
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Contact

Please post or email your completed Application Form to:

Admissions Manager
Kristin Kindergarten
PO Box 30087
Albany, Auckland

For enrolment enquiries, or to arrange a tour of Kristin Kindergarten,
please contact our Admissions Manager;

t: +64 9 4155095
e: kindergarten(@kristin.school.nz

www.discoverkristin.school.nz

Kristin

FUTURE READY




